
Toronto Branch

Chubb Technology

Chubb Life Sciences

Chubb FI

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, 
ISPs, Simulators

Oil & Gas, Mining, 
Power/Renewables

Chubb Energy

Desired Classes/Products 
Offered

Chubb Masterkey647-798-2727

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $750M in revenue)

Energy

dyeatman@chubb.comDavid Yeatman

Alexander Jeyasingham

416-359-3240 Toronto Branch Manager

Phone NumberEmailProducts Chubb Contacts Link to Brochure/Website

ajeyasingham@chubb.comCommercial Package & Manufacturing
Mfg, Distributing, 

Broadcasters, Law Firms

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, 
CROs 

647-212-6985Christopher Mander Chris.Mander@Chubb.com

Life Sciences 647-242-3647

647-212-7092

Chubb Umbrella Excess

647-798-2764

 Sarah.Hipwell@chubb.com

Chubb Entertainment

Technology 

Umbrella/Excess

Financial Institutions

Maria Pidduck (Mining) 
Alan Lee (Power)

Entertainment

alexandra.rule@chubb.com

kappleyard@chubb.com

Boiler & Machinery/ Equipment Breakdown

mpidduck@chubb.com 
alanlee@chubb.com

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, 
TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Monoline and Package 
Machinery Breakdown

416-359-3228Suet Chan

416-359-3177
416-359-3244

sfchan@chubb.com

Film and Television, Theatre, 
Special Events

416-460-4845 Commercial Umbrella & 
Excess 

  Sarah Hippwell

agrenville@chubb.com

Kelly Appleyard

Alexandra  Rule

Adam Grenville

Bryan.Sloot@Chubb.com 
Stephanie.Shedden@Chubb.com

647-798-2736
647-212-9545Builder's Risk Chubb Builders Risk

Bryan Sloot 
Stephanie Shedden

Contractor, developer, owner 
or homebuilder

Aaron Chan aaron.chan@chubb.com 647-206-6172 Toronto Marketing Manager
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Chubb Professional 
Liability

May Ng 
Tejal Topiwala

416-389-9421

Chubb Specialty Areas (Commercial & Major Accounts)

Chubb Excess Specialty

TPA Claim Management 
Services

Chubb ESIS

Construction Surety

Chubb Environmental

May.Ng@chubb.com 
Tejal.Topiwala@chubb.com

Commercial and Contract 
Surety

lilia.fernandes@chubb.com

Excess Casualty, Wrap Up, 
Lead or Excess; $25M capacity

Pollution for Premises, 
Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

647-798-2782

Profesional Lines - 
Management Liability

Reps & WarrantiesSam Thomas

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $750M in revenue)

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social 
Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, 
Workplace Violence,  K&R, 

Employed Lawyers Prof.

thomas.krech@chubb.com

Erin Flett

Environmental

Samuel Lee Samuel.Lee@Chubb.com

Professional Liability / Cyber

Lilia Fernandes

Global Casualty Derrick Wan

Chris Robertson

Derrick.Wan@chubb.com

Commercial Surety

647-798-2774

416-594-2829christopher.robertson@chubb.comExcess Specialty

416-795- 4908

Global Client Executive

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability

Chubb Surety

416-454-6448
647-212-1832

647-213-5297Thomas Krech

Chubb Surety
Construction and 

International Surety
ted.moy@chubb.comTed Moy

sam.thomas@chubb.com 647-208-7644

Chubb Global Casualty416-594-4972
Loss Sensitive Programs for 

GL and AL

kylestewart@chubb.com

Chubb Reps and Warranties

Chubb Cyber

Chubb Private Companies

Chubb FI

Transactional Risk

Kyle Stewart

Bank, Community Bank, Asset 
Mgmt, Security Broker, VC 

protection

647-272-2346 

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, 
Tech, Contractors, Media.  

Primary and Excess
eflett@chubb.com

Chubb Financial Lines
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Chubb International 
Advantage

Business and Individual, 
Travel Accident, Special Risk

Ian Gass ian.gass@Chubb.com 647-798-6136

Business Travel Accident, 
Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment, Critical 
Illness, Student Accident, 

Student Travel. 

Chubb Construction

Chubb Multinational

Accident & Health (Special Risk)

Contractors OCIP, CCIP, 
wraps and supported excess

Product Recall & Healthcare

Product Recall for 
consumable goods, 

component parts and 
consumer goods

International
Including Controlled Master 

Program

Accident & Health (Special Risk)

416-594-4969

Personal Risk Services - Underwriting 

Excess Casualty (Specialty)

crystal.yang@chubb.com 416-594-4970 Chubb Product Recall

Chris Robertson christopher.robertson@chubb.com 416-594-2829

Crystal Yang

Darren Manuel

Paul Rapa paulrapa@chubb.com 416-359-3152
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable 

Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

darren.manuel@chubb.com

Chubb Personal Risk Services

PRS Chubb Access accessPRS@chubb.com 855-728-4328
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable 

Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

PRS Chubb Access

Personal Risk Services Centre PLSC.Online@chubb.com 800-465-6391
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Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

PRS Chubb Access Tabitha D'Souza tdsouza@chubb.com 647-798-2902 PRS Chubb Access
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Personal Excess
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Business and Individual, 
Travel Accident, Special Risk

Bianca Arabia Bianca.Arabia@chubb.com 647-798-3574

Business Travel Accident, 
Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment, Critical 
Illness, Student Accident, 

Student Travel. 

Accident & Health (Special Risk)
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